CNV_M1_HG19 4 18667112 18684474 CEU

NA12347
NA11904

NA12763
NA12058
NAO7037

NA11933
NA11919
NA11995
NA11932

NA11993
NA11894

NA12399
NA11931

NAL2775
NA10847

NA10847
NAO7347

NA12775
NA12340

NA12004

NA12144
NA12006

NA12006

NA12750
NA11843

NA11830
NA12249

NA T¢I 100 00 A R R

NAL2ag
NAo7058 a-|
NAL2154

NA12046 _ mm—
NA12272

NA12347

NA12761

NAO7051

NA11994

NA12348

NAL2763  m—

NA12546  m—

NA0§989

e —— ] ||

=
NA12749
I
NAL2777 O MR W
= I
ee———
——g LI L
ez ——— 0 W T
= 1 DT
-
NA07000
S VRN

NAOT048  m—
NAOT347  m—

H CNO m CN1

— NA12006
— NA12400
NA12750

‘ 1 O ) 0 O
NA12006

NAL2003
AT TN T T —————Jre

NA12154
NA11829
— NAI2413

TR TR T T T
N

NA12761
NAL2775
NA10851

NA12273
NA12249
NA6986

Noris
IR Mz
[
IR elas
NaLz750
St
T LT T e

NA11992
NA12272

NAtgs2
L ——— e
NA12399
— AL
m— NAGTOSL

[ T e e e ——
—
G

R 0 A R e NA12775
LT TN W D LT =N

—
T

NA11894

| NA12045
LT e A —— e
NAbsose
| 1 A B R 5257
L ——— e
NAtBose
I e
NAbros
NA12342
Nati03
p— 1512400

NA11930
NA11920

S NA0G994
T LT T TR T TR T e
NADTDAS

NAL2155

T I ——Re

waizsas
Nariee
Naziso3
L ——ww
e
L T TN A T ————Je e
NA12383

— NA12275
— NAL2058
NAL2003

Wit
TR AT T -
NA
NAtTon

NA12749

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




